

Sr. No.38

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

**LPA No. 79/2023 in
CCP(S) No. 380/2021**

Ghulam Nabi Dar

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mufti Mehraj, Advocate

Vs.

Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Allaud din Ganaie, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
20.12.2023

List for final hearing on 12.03.2024.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY) (N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
JUDGE CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

20.12.2023

Aadil