

S. No. 32.

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA 79/2023 in[CCP(S) 380/2021]

CM(2639/2023)

CM(6683/2024).

GHULAM NABI DAR.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mufti Mehraj, Advocate.

Vs.

MR. RAJ KUMAR GOYAL AND ANOTHER.

(HOME DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alla ud din Ganai, AAG vice
Mr. Mohsin S. Qadiri, Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

02.04.2026

Objections to the CM No. 6683/2024 be filed by next date of hearing.

List again on 07.05.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.04.2026
Showkat Khan"